
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/24/2024 - 10/24/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-012482 10/24/2024 00:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-012483 10/24/2024 01:17 STOLENM
V

501-E208 W ZIA RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-012485 10/24/2024 04:32 OPENDOO
R

949-1/2 W ALAMEDA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-012486 10/24/2024 06:18 DOMESTIC 1801-I91 ESPINACITAS ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-012487 10/24/2024 04:32 BURGLAR
Y

786 CALLE MEJIA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-012488 10/24/2024 06:31 CRIMDAM
A

4211 VIA DE VENTURA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-012489 10/24/2024 06:00 SIMPASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-012490 10/24/2024 06:29 LARCENY 501-208B W ZIA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-012491 10/24/2024 07:29 STRAY   1441-C PASEO DE PERALTA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-012492 10/24/2024 08:46 LARCENY 882 CAMINO CONSUELO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-012493 10/24/2024 08:23 STRAY   3080 LOPEZ LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-012494 10/24/2024 09:11 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-012495 10/24/2024 09:07 SIMPASLT 564 N GUADALUPE ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-012497 10/24/2024 08:55 STOLENM
V

480 SAN ANTONIO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-012498 10/24/2024 09:41 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-012499 10/24/2024 09:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-012500 10/24/2024 10:56 SHOPLIFT 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-012501 10/24/2024 09:12 BURGLAR
Y

37 PLAZA LA PRENSA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-012502 10/24/2024 10:43 NARCOTIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-012503 10/24/2024 10:38 VICIOUS 1315 DECLOVINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-012504 10/24/2024 10:47 BURGMV  1500-806 PACHECO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-012505 10/24/2024 09:08 ASSTJUV 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-012506 10/24/2024 11:06 AGGBAT  1459 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-012507 10/24/2024 14:12 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2024-012508 10/24/2024 14:46 ANIMAL  6600-708 JAGUAR DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-012509 10/24/2024 15:03 RAL     1421 LUISA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-012510 10/24/2024 15:57 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-012511 10/24/2024 12:37 STOLENM
V

1945 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-012512 10/24/2024 14:28 LARCBIKE 6001 MONTE AZUL PL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-012513 10/24/2024 15:28 BURGLAR
Y

602 CORTEZ ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-012514 10/24/2024 13:20 WELFARE 7522 KACHINA LOOP R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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2024-012515 10/24/2024 16:18 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-012516 10/24/2024 16:49 LARCENY 2500-1423 SAWMILL RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-012517 10/24/2024 15:11 BURGLAR
Y

2 EMBLEM RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-012518 10/24/2024 18:55 WELFARE 1314 DECLOVINA ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-012519 10/24/2024 21:09 AGGASLT 2020 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-012520 10/24/2024 21:53 SHOPLIFT 2020 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-012521 10/24/2024 22:02 DOMESTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-012522 10/24/2024 23:11 WELFARE 6308 MAPLE ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2024-012523 10/24/2024 22:46 DOMESTIC 2000-A110 HOPEWELL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2024-012524 10/24/2024 23:04 DOMESTIC 3214 CALLE MARIE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012525 10/24/2024 23:32 BURGMV  1616 JAY ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2024-012526 10/24/2024 22:12 WARRANT 1520 ESCONDIDA CT C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2024-012527 10/24/2024 22:07 DISORDER 1801-H73 ESPINACITAS ST F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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24-186254 10/24/2024 00:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C200  R   10/24/2024 06:30:53
24-186255 10/24/2024 00:22 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  NC  10/24/2024 00:39:50
24-186257 10/24/2024 00:48 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  CNR 10/24/2024 02:20:52
24-186258 10/24/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1000 W CORDOVA RD C238  NR  10/24/2024 01:59:46
24-186259 10/24/2024 01:00 WELFARE 6921-3223 AIRPORT RD C220  NC  10/24/2024 01:52:42
24-186261 10/24/2024 01:17 UNLAWFUL 501-E208 W ZIA RD C220  R   10/24/2024 03:58:15
24-186266 10/24/2024 01:58 CHECK 1213 DON GASPAR AVE C241  AS  10/24/2024 03:42:39
24-186267 10/24/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 801 W SAN MATEO RD C241  NR  10/24/2024 03:47:33
24-186274 10/24/2024 02:41 CHECK 2571 CRISTOS RD F228  AS  10/24/2024 03:05:17
24-186276 10/24/2024 02:59 CHECK ALARM DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST F228  NC  10/24/2024 03:35:18
24-186277 10/24/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY F228  NR  10/24/2024 03:58:09
24-186280 10/24/2024 03:06 WELFARE 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ F228  NC  10/24/2024 03:14:58
24-186282 10/24/2024 03:12 CHECK 200-7 W DE VARGAS ST C238  AS  10/24/2024 03:27:49
24-186283 10/24/2024 03:19 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD F228  CNR 10/24/2024 03:21:30
24-186285 10/24/2024 03:28 WELFARE W DE VARGAS ST/GALISTEO ST C236  CNR 10/24/2024 04:06:45
24-186286 10/24/2024 03:45 DISORDERLY 2405 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 10/24/2024 04:08:50
24-186288 10/24/2024 03:47 WELFARE 1958 HOPI RD C238  NR  10/24/2024 04:34:01
24-186291 10/24/2024 04:10 CHECK ALARM 1320-A LUANA ST C271  AS  10/24/2024 04:24:34
24-186292 10/24/2024 04:25 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD F228  NR  10/24/2024 04:33:46
24-186293 10/24/2024 04:29 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F228  CNR 10/24/2024 06:39:32
24-186296 10/24/2024 04:32 BURGLARY 786 CALLE MEJIA A202  R   10/24/2024 08:55:25
24-186298 10/24/2024 04:32 OPEN BROKEN 949-1/2 W ALAMEDA ST C236  R   10/24/2024 05:50:19
24-186304 10/24/2024 04:55 911 HANG UP 2776 ASPEN LOOP F228  NR  10/24/2024 06:32:43
24-186313 10/24/2024 06:00 SIMPLE ASSAULT455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  R   10/24/2024 08:54:29
24-186316 10/24/2024 06:10 CHECK 709 CALLE BEATRICE I104  AS  10/24/2024 08:13:40
24-186319 10/24/2024 06:18 DOMESTIC 1801-I91 ESPINACITAS ST I104  R   10/24/2024 07:41:25
24-186321 10/24/2024 06:20 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 10/24/2024 07:46:44
24-186322 10/24/2024 06:29 LARCENY 501-208B W ZIA RD A218  R   10/24/2024 08:26:41
24-186325 10/24/2024 06:31 CRIMINAL 4211 VIA DE VENTURA A259  R   10/24/2024 08:33:07
24-186326 10/24/2024 06:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3320 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  10/24/2024 06:49:26
24-186327 10/24/2024 06:36 CLOSE PATROL 6533 AIRPORT RD A259  CNR 10/24/2024 07:04:48
24-186328 10/24/2024 06:36 ATTEMPT TO 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 10/24/2024 09:29:52
24-186331 10/24/2024 06:41 DISORDERLY 2929 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 10/24/2024 07:03:56
24-186349 10/24/2024 07:29 STRAY 1441-C PASEO DE PERALTA S506  R   10/24/2024 08:50:03
24-186353 10/24/2024 07:36 DEAD ANIMAL 2554 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  CNR 10/24/2024 10:12:33
24-186356 10/24/2024 07:46 CHECK 255 CAMINO ALIRE I104  CNR 10/24/2024 08:31:25
24-186361 10/24/2024 07:50 ASSIST FIRE 753 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 10/24/2024 07:54:04
24-186364 10/24/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CARLOS R285  CNR 10/24/2024 08:24:12
24-186365 10/24/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL LAS CASITAS ST/ R285  CNR 10/24/2024 08:24:19
24-186368 10/24/2024 08:05 DISORDERLY 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A224  CNR 10/24/2024 08:27:08
24-186369 10/24/2024 08:08 ANIMAL 1730 LLANO ST S504  CNR 10/24/2024 09:22:34
24-186372 10/24/2024 08:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 10/24/2024 17:55:42
24-186373 10/24/2024 08:15 BARKING DOG 1964 KIVA RD S504  CNR 10/24/2024 09:28:07
24-186377 10/24/2024 08:23 STRAY 3080 LOPEZ LN S506  R   10/24/2024 09:44:09
24-186384 10/24/2024 08:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 10/24/2024 08:51:36
24-186387 10/24/2024 08:40 ILLEGALLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD S412  CI  10/24/2024 10:29:11
24-186388 10/24/2024 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA ST B207  CI  10/24/2024 08:50:17
24-186389 10/24/2024 08:43 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  10/24/2024 08:47:51
24-186392 10/24/2024 08:46 LARCENY 882 CAMINO CONSUELO A202  R   10/24/2024 11:21:00
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24-186393 10/24/2024 08:47 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T280  NR  10/24/2024 18:59:49
24-186395 10/24/2024 08:50 SIMPLE ASSAULT4851 PASEO DEL SOL B213  SUP 10/24/2024 14:52:40
24-186396 10/24/2024 08:52 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS B326  CI  10/24/2024 09:02:45
24-186397 10/24/2024 08:54 RECOVERED 6492 PASEO DEL SOL WEST A281  CNR 10/24/2024 10:33:48
24-186399 10/24/2024 08:55 UNLAWFUL 480 SAN ANTONIO ST A218  R   10/24/2024 11:24:57
24-186403 10/24/2024 08:59 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS A305  CNR 10/24/2024 11:39:32
24-186406 10/24/2024 09:03 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST R285  NR  10/24/2024 09:59:09
24-186408 10/24/2024 09:07 SIMPLE ASSAULT564 N GUADALUPE ST I104  R   10/24/2024 09:49:00
24-186409 10/24/2024 09:07 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD B207  CI  10/24/2024 09:18:18
24-186410 10/24/2024 09:08 ASSISTANCE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  R   10/24/2024 13:02:45
24-186411 10/24/2024 09:11 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   10/24/2024 10:12:08
24-186412 10/24/2024 09:11 DISORDERLY 4201 RODEO RD R285  CNR 10/24/2024 10:32:43
24-186414 10/24/2024 09:12 BURGLARY 37 PLAZA LA PRENSA A281  R   10/24/2024 13:18:03
24-186418 10/24/2024 09:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B207  CI  10/24/2024 09:30:49
24-186422 10/24/2024 09:24 STRAY DANCING GROUND RD/NEW S504  NC  10/24/2024 10:26:40
24-186424 10/24/2024 09:29 HARASSMENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 A203  CNR 10/24/2024 12:15:44
24-186426 10/24/2024 09:30 OFFICER 3625 CERRILLOS RD A218  NC  10/24/2024 10:03:41
24-186428 10/24/2024 09:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   10/24/2024 11:59:20
24-186429 10/24/2024 09:33 TRAFFIC STOP 4440 CERRILLOS RD B207  CI  10/24/2024 09:51:19
24-186432 10/24/2024 09:40 ASSISTING 3899 CERRILLOS RD I104  NC  10/24/2024 09:51:02
24-186433 10/24/2024 09:41 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE I104  R   10/24/2024 11:24:30
24-186435 10/24/2024 09:49 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD A202  CNR 10/24/2024 11:20:52
24-186436 10/24/2024 09:51 TRAFFIC STOP 4105 AIRPORT RD B207  CI  10/24/2024 09:59:50
24-186439 10/24/2024 09:55 CRIMINAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  NC  10/24/2024 13:15:22
24-186440 10/24/2024 09:59 TRAFFIC STOP 1947 CERRILLOS RD B326  CI  10/24/2024 10:22:37
24-186441 10/24/2024 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 240 GRANT AVE A80   CNR 10/24/2024 10:48:37
24-186443 10/24/2024 10:06 DISORDERLY 646 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 10/24/2024 10:08:48
24-186444 10/24/2024 10:09 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B207  CI  10/24/2024 10:18:19
24-186446 10/24/2024 10:10 DISORDERLY 1608 PASEO DE PERALTA V81   CNR 10/24/2024 10:43:03
24-186453 10/24/2024 10:18 SUSPICIOUS 4708 CONTENTA RIDGE A203  CNR 10/24/2024 10:39:05
24-186455 10/24/2024 10:19 STRAY 4250 CERRILLOS RD S508  CNR 10/24/2024 11:03:00
24-186459 10/24/2024 10:26 ILLEGALLY CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO AZULS412  CNR 10/24/2024 10:45:17
24-186461 10/24/2024 10:31 WELFARE 4880 AGUA FRIA RD B213  CNR 10/24/2024 17:33:54
24-186462 10/24/2024 10:32 CHECK 1226 FLAGMAN WAY I104  AS  10/24/2024 11:49:58
24-186466 10/24/2024 10:36 TRAFFIC STOP 720 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  CI  10/24/2024 10:44:47
24-186467 10/24/2024 10:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 10/24/2024 13:26:55
24-186468 10/24/2024 10:38 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1315 DECLOVINA ST S504  R   10/24/2024 11:38:41
24-186472 10/24/2024 10:43 NARCOTICS 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  R   10/24/2024 14:49:10
24-186475 10/24/2024 10:45 DOMESTIC 501-B201 W ZIA RD R285  CNR 10/24/2024 12:09:27
24-186476 10/24/2024 10:46 TRAFFIC STOP 311 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  CI  10/24/2024 11:20:21
24-186479 10/24/2024 10:47 BURGLARY OF 1500-806 PACHECO ST A224  R   10/24/2024 12:04:32
24-186480 10/24/2024 10:48 CLOSE PATROL 122 GRANT AVE A80   CNR 10/24/2024 10:53:55
24-186484 10/24/2024 10:53 ANIMALS 7435 LA JARA RD S508  CNR 10/24/2024 12:26:53
24-186487 10/24/2024 10:56 SHOPLIFTER 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   10/24/2024 10:56:16
24-186486 10/24/2024 10:56 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   CNR 10/24/2024 11:20:39
24-186490 10/24/2024 10:59 CHECK 562 ONATE PL I104  AS  10/24/2024 12:05:37
24-186495 10/24/2024 11:03 ABANDONED 4025 MILAGRO ORO S412  CNR 10/24/2024 11:43:02
24-186498 10/24/2024 11:06 AGGRAVATED 1459 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A305  R   10/24/2024 15:04:35
24-186501 10/24/2024 11:13 RECOVERED 1501 MONTANO ST S412  SUP 10/24/2024 16:23:13
24-186504 10/24/2024 11:16 CHECK 3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM RD B322  CNR 10/24/2024 13:04:41
24-186505 10/24/2024 11:17 ANIMALS 200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S504  NC  10/24/2024 12:20:13
24-186512 10/24/2024 11:27 LARCENY 7600 CROUCH CT B255  NC  10/24/2024 19:10:40
24-186515 10/24/2024 11:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD B207  CI  10/24/2024 11:43:42
24-186516 10/24/2024 11:37 BARKING DOG 1104 CALLE QUIETA S504  CNR 10/24/2024 12:57:09
24-186521 10/24/2024 11:47 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  10/24/2024 13:08:01
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24-186523 10/24/2024 11:50 DISORDERLY MONTANO ST/POTENCIA ST B322  CNR 10/24/2024 12:31:04
24-186524 10/24/2024 11:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD B207  CI  10/24/2024 12:04:48
24-186525 10/24/2024 11:52 DISORDERLY 1311 CLARK RD B327  CNR 10/24/2024 15:56:00
24-186538 10/24/2024 12:15 WELFARE 109-3 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  CNR 10/24/2024 14:53:26
24-186541 10/24/2024 12:21 LARCENY IN CANYON RD/APODACA HILL A202  CNR 10/24/2024 12:56:02
24-186544 10/24/2024 12:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 10/24/2024 13:21:00
24-186545 10/24/2024 12:27 MV ACCIDENT 4246 CERRILLOS RD A408  MVC 10/24/2024 13:12:45
24-186548 10/24/2024 12:34 ILLEGALLY 4702 WHEELER PEAK A408  CNR 10/24/2024 13:37:10
24-186549 10/24/2024 12:36 LOST OR FOUND 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B213  CNR 10/24/2024 15:57:16
24-186551 10/24/2024 12:37 UNLAWFUL 1945 CERRILLOS RD B230  R   10/24/2024 16:27:12
24-186553 10/24/2024 12:41 RECOVERED 713 W ALAMEDA ST A202  SUP 10/24/2024 15:35:13
24-186554 10/24/2024 12:42 WELFARE 803-B ACEQUIA MADRE B322  CNR 10/24/2024 14:16:06
24-186555 10/24/2024 12:42 DISORDERLY 4490 CERRILLOS RD B77   CNR 10/24/2024 14:02:27
24-186556 10/24/2024 12:47 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 10/24/2024 14:10:47
24-186562 10/24/2024 12:56 WELFARE 3811-29 CERRILLOS RD R285  NR  10/24/2024 15:26:07
24-186563 10/24/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 240 GRANT AVE B322  CNR 10/24/2024 16:36:22
24-186567 10/24/2024 13:02 ASSIST WITH 1854 OTOWI DR B315  CNR 10/24/2024 16:00:36
24-186568 10/24/2024 13:02 PSYCHIATRIC 635 HARKLE RD B322  CNR 10/24/2024 13:24:26
24-186576 10/24/2024 13:16 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  10/24/2024 19:13:26
24-186579 10/24/2024 13:20 WELFARE 7522 KACHINA LOOP R285  R   10/24/2024 17:10:06
24-186583 10/24/2024 13:28 MV ACCIDENT 3029 CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 10/24/2024 14:21:54
24-186586 10/24/2024 13:32 FIGHT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B77   NC  10/24/2024 13:39:04
24-186588 10/24/2024 13:34 ASSIST PUBLIC 737 AGUA FRIA ST B322  CNR 10/24/2024 14:20:35
24-186593 10/24/2024 13:42 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE I111  CNR 10/24/2024 14:13:45
24-186598 10/24/2024 13:47 NUISANCE CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 10/24/2024 16:39:15
24-186604 10/24/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CARLOS B409  CNR 10/24/2024 14:40:25
24-186605 10/24/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL LAS CASITAS ST/ B213  CNR 10/24/2024 15:20:05
24-186606 10/24/2024 14:00 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B290  NR  10/24/2024 19:17:25
24-186608 10/24/2024 14:04 NARCOTICS 2820 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 10/24/2024 16:04:39
24-186613 10/24/2024 14:12 CSP OF A MINOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I103  R   10/24/2024 14:12:58
24-186621 10/24/2024 14:24 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/BISHOPS S412  MVC 10/24/2024 14:57:24
24-186622 10/24/2024 14:26 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO DEL BOSQUE/LOMA B327  CNR 10/24/2024 15:27:17
24-186624 10/24/2024 14:28 LARCENY OF 6001 MONTE AZUL PL B255  R   10/24/2024 16:38:25
24-186627 10/24/2024 14:32 ASSIST WITH 130 KEARNY AVE B322  CNR 10/24/2024 15:23:49
24-186628 10/24/2024 14:33 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   CNR 10/24/2024 15:03:03
24-186632 10/24/2024 14:39 DISORDERLY 3790 CERRILLOS RD B213  CNR 10/24/2024 15:34:23
24-186633 10/24/2024 14:41 ATTEMPT TO SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B290  NC  10/24/2024 16:26:43
24-186636 10/24/2024 14:46 ANIMAL CALL 6600-708 JAGUAR DR S504  R   10/24/2024 15:57:43
24-186639 10/24/2024 14:58 CHECK 7517 GOONEY BIRD WAY A224  AS  10/24/2024 16:37:16
24-186640 10/24/2024 14:58 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP B230  CNR 10/24/2024 17:45:52
24-186642 10/24/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1000 W CORDOVA RD B322  CNR 10/24/2024 17:01:52
24-186643 10/24/2024 15:03 ANIMALS 1421 LUISA ST S508  R   10/24/2024 15:34:41
24-186644 10/24/2024 15:06 RECOVERED 913 HICKOX ST B322  CNR 10/24/2024 15:55:21
24-186645 10/24/2024 15:11 BURGLARY 2 EMBLEM RD A224  R   10/24/2024 18:29:24
24-186649 10/24/2024 15:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B409  CNR 10/24/2024 16:26:56
24-186650 10/24/2024 15:24 DISORDERLY 3232 CERRILLOS RD B290  NC  10/24/2024 15:34:13
24-186651 10/24/2024 15:28 BURGLARY 602 CORTEZ ST B315  R   10/24/2024 17:07:25
24-186652 10/24/2024 15:30 STRAY 209 CALLE LEMA S508  CNR 10/24/2024 17:37:31
24-186661 10/24/2024 15:47 FOLLOW UP 1651 VIA BOSQUE A203  CNR 10/24/2024 16:13:39
24-186663 10/24/2024 15:55 CRIMINAL 3228-1/2 LA AVENIDA DE SAN B255  CNR 10/24/2024 17:26:33
24-186664 10/24/2024 15:55 ASSISTANCE HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  CNR 10/24/2024 16:03:33
24-186665 10/24/2024 15:57 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  CNR 10/24/2024 16:16:18
24-186666 10/24/2024 15:57 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   10/24/2024 16:13:36
24-186668 10/24/2024 16:01 CHECK 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  CNR 10/24/2024 16:57:30
24-186669 10/24/2024 16:02 CRIMINAL 2800 CERRILLOS RD B327  CNR 10/24/2024 17:36:29
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24-186674 10/24/2024 16:05 TRAFFIC STOP 1031 CALLE DE SUENOS B213  VW  10/24/2024 16:18:02
24-186677 10/24/2024 16:09 CHECK 4409 AUTUMN LEAF LN B327  AS  10/24/2024 16:49:48
24-186682 10/24/2024 16:15 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE B409  CNR 10/24/2024 17:06:25
24-186684 10/24/2024 16:18 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  R   10/24/2024 17:36:06
24-186686 10/24/2024 16:23 SIMPLE BATTERY3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 10/24/2024 21:25:05
24-186689 10/24/2024 16:25 TRAFFIC STOP 3618 RUFINA ST B213  CI  10/24/2024 17:04:42
24-186691 10/24/2024 16:30 MV ACCIDENT 3078 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S412  CNR 10/24/2024 17:08:17
24-186692 10/24/2024 16:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 10/24/2024 18:02:22
24-186695 10/24/2024 16:38 WELFARE 1890 CALLE QUEDO B315  NR  10/24/2024 18:30:50
24-186701 10/24/2024 16:43 LARCENY 6151-89 AIRPORT RD C200  NR  10/24/2024 21:15:34
24-186704 10/24/2024 16:49 LARCENY 2500-1423 SAWMILL RD B322  R   10/24/2024 17:24:59
24-186711 10/24/2024 16:58 WELFARE 2900-239 CERRILLOS RD B213  NR  10/24/2024 18:44:40
24-186712 10/24/2024 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 240 GRANT AVE B315  NR  10/24/2024 20:53:29
24-186713 10/24/2024 17:03 NARCOTICS 1759 MANN ST B290  CNR 10/24/2024 18:41:15
24-186720 10/24/2024 17:16 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO B409  NR  10/24/2024 18:30:43
24-186725 10/24/2024 17:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NC  10/24/2024 20:04:12
24-186732 10/24/2024 17:40 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  NR  10/24/2024 20:46:06
24-186733 10/24/2024 17:43 DISORDERLY 410 S GUADALUPE ST B322  NR  10/24/2024 18:25:45
24-186737 10/24/2024 17:46 NARCOTICS 3230 RUFINA ST B290  NC  10/24/2024 18:08:10
24-186738 10/24/2024 17:47 ILLEGALLY 902 DUNLAP ST B409  CI  10/24/2024 19:24:58
24-186745 10/24/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 801 W SAN MATEO RD B315  NR  10/24/2024 19:36:34
24-186746 10/24/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1000 W CORDOVA RD B322  NR  10/24/2024 20:07:56
24-186748 10/24/2024 18:05 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA DE LAS B290  NC  10/24/2024 18:17:21
24-186753 10/24/2024 18:11 DISORDERLY 851-B CERRILLOS RD B230  NR  10/24/2024 18:54:41
24-186755 10/24/2024 18:13 WELFARE 1769 MANN ST B290  NC  10/24/2024 18:41:09
24-186756 10/24/2024 18:15 DISORDERLY 1518-6 LUISA ST B230  NR  10/24/2024 19:14:06
24-186759 10/24/2024 18:23 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  10/24/2024 20:58:09
24-186763 10/24/2024 18:30 FOLLOW UP 5992 AIRPORT RD A224  NR  10/24/2024 18:58:21
24-186768 10/24/2024 18:41 BURGLARY OF 2001-E146 HOPEWELL ST B230  NC  10/24/2024 19:37:41
24-186770 10/24/2024 18:42 WELFARE SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD B213  NR  10/24/2024 19:01:20
24-186774 10/24/2024 18:55 WELFARE 1314 DECLOVINA ST B327  R   10/24/2024 19:50:44
24-186776 10/24/2024 19:03 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  10/24/2024 19:28:04
24-186783 10/24/2024 19:23 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B315  CNR 10/24/2024 20:59:29
24-186784 10/24/2024 19:25 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B230  NR  10/24/2024 20:03:45
24-186789 10/24/2024 19:33 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  10/24/2024 19:59:43
24-186792 10/24/2024 19:35 MV ACCIDENT 2859 CERRILLOS RD B409  MVC 10/24/2024 20:39:18
24-186797 10/24/2024 19:45 LARCENY 1576 LUISA ST B315  NC  10/24/2024 23:57:33
24-186802 10/24/2024 19:55 CHECK 1630 HOSPITAL DR B230  AS  10/24/2024 20:53:58
24-186808 10/24/2024 20:13 CHECK 900 PASEO DE LA CUMA B315  AS  10/24/2024 20:49:07
24-186810 10/24/2024 20:15 CRIMINAL 5750 AIRPORT RD C241  CNR 10/24/2024 21:32:16
24-186811 10/24/2024 20:16 DOMESTIC 2117 RANCHO SIRINGO RD F228  CNR 10/24/2024 21:41:26
24-186813 10/24/2024 20:19 SUSPICIOUS 2800-H CERRILLOS RD F228  NR  10/24/2024 21:25:59
24-186814 10/24/2024 20:19 LARCENY 6151-333 AIRPORT RD C236  NC  10/25/2024 02:41:34
24-186820 10/24/2024 20:39 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C200  NR  10/24/2024 21:00:16
24-186822 10/24/2024 20:43 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  NR  10/24/2024 20:47:40
24-186824 10/24/2024 20:45 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  10/24/2024 20:47:32
24-186825 10/24/2024 20:47 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  NR  10/24/2024 21:20:03
24-186827 10/24/2024 20:59 CHECK 1300-A2 RUFINA CIR B290  AS  10/24/2024 22:39:33
24-186829 10/24/2024 21:03 SUSPICIOUS 1518-6 LUISA ST C200  NR  10/24/2024 22:21:41
24-186837 10/24/2024 21:09 MV ACCIDENT 1653 PASEO DE VISTA C260  MVC 10/24/2024 23:20:47
24-186838 10/24/2024 21:09 AGGRAVATED 2020 CERRILLOS RD C236  R   10/24/2024 21:52:48
24-186840 10/24/2024 21:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  10/24/2024 22:01:46
24-186842 10/24/2024 21:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NC  10/24/2024 21:54:34
24-186844 10/24/2024 21:18 SUSPICIOUS 4440 CERRILLOS RD C200  NR  10/24/2024 21:36:32
24-186845 10/24/2024 21:26 SUSPICIOUS 2007 CALLE LORCA C245  NC  10/24/2024 21:53:37
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24-186846 10/24/2024 21:27 TRAFFIC STOP EXIT 282B OFF/EXIT 282 OFF B72   CI  10/24/2024 21:43:07
24-186850 10/24/2024 21:32 ASSIST FIRE 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F228  NR  10/24/2024 22:03:27
24-186851 10/24/2024 21:34 DISORDERLY 258 URIOSTE ST C244  NC  10/24/2024 22:49:31
24-186854 10/24/2024 21:53 SHOPLIFTER 2020 CERRILLOS RD C206  R   10/24/2024 23:20:33
24-186855 10/24/2024 21:56 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B315  NC  10/24/2024 23:42:52
24-186856 10/24/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 801 W SAN MATEO RD B315  NR  10/24/2024 23:32:13
24-186857 10/24/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B290  NR  10/24/2024 22:50:25
24-186860 10/24/2024 22:02 DOMESTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C245  R   10/24/2024 23:17:29
24-186861 10/24/2024 22:07 DISORDERLY 1801-H73 ESPINACITAS ST F228  R   10/25/2024 05:17:19
24-186862 10/24/2024 22:12 WARRANT 1520 ESCONDIDA CT C244  R   10/25/2024 04:31:39
24-186870 10/24/2024 22:25 DISORDERLY 3795 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  10/24/2024 23:37:56
24-186871 10/24/2024 22:27 CHECK 227 DON GASPAR AVE C238  AS  10/25/2024 00:30:58
24-186874 10/24/2024 22:31 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B409  NR  10/24/2024 22:53:59
24-186877 10/24/2024 22:37 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C206  CNR 10/24/2024 23:07:15
24-186878 10/24/2024 22:42 SUSPICIOUS 2704 CERRILLOS RD B290  CNR 10/24/2024 22:58:43
24-186881 10/24/2024 22:46 DOMESTIC 2000-A110 HOPEWELL ST C244  R   10/25/2024 00:07:54
24-186885 10/24/2024 22:49 SUSPICIOUS 3662-A5 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  10/24/2024 23:39:26
24-186888 10/24/2024 22:52 WELFARE 1522-G126 PACHECO ST C206  NC  10/25/2024 01:47:28
24-186895 10/24/2024 23:04 DOMESTIC 3214 CALLE MARIE B290  R   10/24/2024 23:58:03
24-186898 10/24/2024 23:11 WELFARE 6308 MAPLE ST C241  R   10/24/2024 23:41:14
24-186899 10/24/2024 23:14 SUSPICIOUS 1925 ROSINA ST C260  NC  10/24/2024 23:37:37
24-186904 10/24/2024 23:27 DISORDERLY 3029 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  10/24/2024 23:58:44
24-186909 10/24/2024 23:31 RECOVERED 2815 DON QUIXOTE C245  SUP 10/25/2024 01:12:47
24-186910 10/24/2024 23:32 BURGLARY OF 1616 JAY ST C238  R   10/25/2024 00:08:49
24-186915 10/24/2024 23:45 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR C236  MVC 10/25/2024 01:44:45
24-186918 10/24/2024 23:58 CHECK 213 WASHINGTON AVE C238  AS  10/25/2024 00:46:04

Total Number of Events Listed: 240
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Date Range: 10/24/2024 - 10/24/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-012482 10/24/2024 00:18 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

10/24/2024 00:22 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 00:48 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/24/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 1000 W CORDOVA RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 01:00 WELFARE 6921-3223 AIRPORT RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-012483 10/24/2024 01:17 STOLENM
V

501-E208 W ZIA RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

10/24/2024 01:58 ALARMBU
S

1213 DON GASPAR AVE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/24/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 801 W SAN MATEO RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/24/2024 02:41 ALARMBU
S

2571 CRISTOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 02:59 ALARMCH
E

DECLOVINA ST/ROSINA ST F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 03:06 WELFARE 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 03:12 ALARMRE
S

200-7 W DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 03:19 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 03:28 WELFARE W DE VARGAS 
ST/GALISTEO ST

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 03:45 DISORDER 2405 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/24/2024 03:47 WELFARE 1958 HOPI RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 04:10 ALARMCH
E

1320-A LUANA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

10/24/2024 04:25 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 04:29 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2024-012487 10/24/2024 04:32 BURGLAR
Y

786 CALLE MEJIA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-012485 10/24/2024 04:32 OPENDOO
R

949-1/2 W ALAMEDA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 04:55 911HU   2776 ASPEN LOOP F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2024-012489 10/24/2024 06:00 SIMPASLT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/24/2024 06:10 ALARMRE
S

709 CALLE BEATRICE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-012486 10/24/2024 06:18 DOMESTIC 1801-I91 ESPINACITAS ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 06:20 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-012490 10/24/2024 06:29 LARCENY 501-208B W ZIA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-012488 10/24/2024 06:31 CRIMDAM
A

4211 VIA DE VENTURA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/24/2024 06:33 TRAFFIC 3320 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

Report Generated: 10/25/2024 09:42:09 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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10/24/2024 06:36 CLOSEPA 6533 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/24/2024 06:36 ATLMVEH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/24/2024 06:41 DISORDER 2929 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2024-012491 10/24/2024 07:29 STRAY   1441-C PASEO DE PERALTA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/24/2024 07:36 DEADANIM 2554 CAMINO ENTRADA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/24/2024 07:46 ALARMBU
S

255 CAMINO ALIRE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 07:50 ASSTFIRE 753 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/24/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA LAS CASITAS ST/ R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 08:05 DISORDER 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 08:08 ANIMWELF 1730 LLANO ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 08:15 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 08:15 BARKING 1964 KIVA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-012493 10/24/2024 08:23 STRAY   3080 LOPEZ LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/24/2024 08:34 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 08:40 PARKED  3000 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/24/2024 08:41 TRAFFIC GALISTEO ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 08:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-012492 10/24/2024 08:46 LARCENY 882 CAMINO CONSUELO A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/24/2024 08:47 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

10/24/2024 08:50 SIMPASLT 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 08:52 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS 
CASITAS ST

B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/24/2024 08:54 RECVEH  6492 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-012497 10/24/2024 08:55 STOLENM
V

480 SAN ANTONIO ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

10/24/2024 08:59 MVAINJUR CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/24/2024 09:03 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-012495 10/24/2024 09:07 SIMPASLT 564 N GUADALUPE ST I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 09:07 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2024-012505 10/24/2024 09:08 ASSTJUV 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-012494 10/24/2024 09:11 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 09:11 DISORDER 4201 RODEO RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2024-012501 10/24/2024 09:12 BURGLAR
Y

37 PLAZA LA PRENSA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/24/2024 09:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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10/24/2024 09:24 STRAY   DANCING GROUND 
RD/NEW MOON CIR

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 09:29 HARASS  27800 INTERSTATE 25 A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 09:30 ASSTDEPT 3625 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-012499 10/24/2024 09:32 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/24/2024 09:33 TRAFFIC 4440 CERRILLOS RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 09:40 AMBULAN
C

3899 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-012498 10/24/2024 09:41 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 09:49 WELFARE 4680 AIRPORT RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/24/2024 09:51 TRAFFIC 4105 AIRPORT RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 09:55 CRIMDAM
A

2801 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 09:59 TRAFFIC 1947 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/24/2024 10:00 CLOSEPA 240 GRANT AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/24/2024 10:06 DISORDER 646 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

10/24/2024 10:09 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 10:10 DISORDER 1608 PASEO DE PERALTA V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

10/24/2024 10:18 SUSPPER 4708 CONTENTA RIDGE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 10:19 STRAY   4250 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/24/2024 10:26 PARKED  CAMINO SAN JUAN/CAMINO 
AZUL

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/24/2024 10:31 WELFARE 4880 AGUA FRIA RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 10:32 ALARMBU
S

1226 FLAGMAN WAY I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 10:36 TRAFFIC 720 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/24/2024 10:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-012503 10/24/2024 10:38 VICIOUS 1315 DECLOVINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-012502 10/24/2024 10:43 NARCOTIC 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/24/2024 10:45 DOMESTIC 501-B201 W ZIA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 10:46 TRAFFIC 311 BISHOPS LODGE RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-012504 10/24/2024 10:47 BURGMV  1500-806 PACHECO ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 10:48 CLOSEPA 122 GRANT AVE A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

10/24/2024 10:53 RAL     7435 LA JARA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-012500 10/24/2024 10:56 SHOPLIFT 2020 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/24/2024 10:56 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

10/24/2024 10:59 ALARMRE
S

562 ONATE PL I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

10/24/2024 11:03 ABANDON 4025 MILAGRO ORO S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-012506 10/24/2024 11:06 AGGBAT  1459 ACEQUIA BORRADA W A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/24/2024 11:13 RECVEH  1501 MONTANO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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10/24/2024 11:16 ALARMRE
S

3025 GOVERNOR MECHEM 
RD

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 11:17 RAL     200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 11:27 LARCENY 7600 CROUCH CT B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2024 11:35 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 11:37 BARKING 1104 CALLE QUIETA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 11:47 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 11:50 DISORDER MONTANO ST/POTENCIA 
ST

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 11:51 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/24/2024 11:52 DISORDER 1311 CLARK RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 12:15 WELFARE 109-3 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 12:21 IPLARCEN CANYON RD/APODACA HILL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/24/2024 12:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 12:27 MVANONI
N

4246 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/24/2024 12:34 PARKED  4702 WHEELER PEAK A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

10/24/2024 12:36 ITEMLF  2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-012511 10/24/2024 12:37 STOLENM
V

1945 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 12:41 RECVEH  713 W ALAMEDA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

10/24/2024 12:42 WELFARE 803-B ACEQUIA MADRE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 12:42 DISORDER 4490 CERRILLOS RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

10/24/2024 12:47 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 12:56 WELFARE 3811-29 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA 240 GRANT AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 13:02 NEIGHBOR 1854 OTOWI DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 13:02 PSYCH   635 HARKLE RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 13:16 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-012514 10/24/2024 13:20 WELFARE 7522 KACHINA LOOP R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/24/2024 13:28 MVAHIT  3029 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/24/2024 13:32 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

10/24/2024 13:34 ASSTPUBL 737 AGUA FRIA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 13:42 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

10/24/2024 13:47 NUISANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA LAS CASITAS ST/ B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 14:00 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

Page 4 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/24/2024 14:04 NARCOTIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012507 10/24/2024 14:12 CSPM    2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

10/24/2024 14:24 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/BISHOPS LODGE 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/24/2024 14:26 SUSPPER CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE/LOMA VERDE

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-012512 10/24/2024 14:28 LARCBIKE 6001 MONTE AZUL PL B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2024 14:32 NEIGHBOR 130 KEARNY AVE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 14:33 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

10/24/2024 14:39 DISORDER 3790 CERRILLOS RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 14:41 ATLMVEH SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012508 10/24/2024 14:46 ANIMAL  6600-708 JAGUAR DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 14:58 ALARMRE
S

7517 GOONEY BIRD WAY A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 14:58 WELFARE 2776 ASPEN LOOP B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 1000 W CORDOVA RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-012509 10/24/2024 15:03 RAL     1421 LUISA ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/24/2024 15:06 RECVEH  913 HICKOX ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-012517 10/24/2024 15:11 BURGLAR
Y

2 EMBLEM RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 15:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 15:24 DISORDER 3232 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012513 10/24/2024 15:28 BURGLAR
Y

602 CORTEZ ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 15:30 STRAY   209 CALLE LEMA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

10/24/2024 15:47 FOLLOWU
P

1651 VIA BOSQUE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

10/24/2024 15:55 CRIMDAM
A

3228-1/2 LA AVENIDA DE 
SAN MARCOS

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2024 15:55 ASSISTAN HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 15:57 WELFARE 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-012510 10/24/2024 15:57 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

10/24/2024 16:01 ALARMBU
S

1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 16:02 CRIMTRES 2800 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 16:05 TRAFFIC 1031 CALLE DE SUENOS B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 16:09 ALARMRE
S

4409 AUTUMN LEAF LN B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 16:15 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2024-012515 10/24/2024 16:18 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 16:23 SIMBATT 3251 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 16:25 TRAFFIC 3618 RUFINA ST B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M
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10/24/2024 16:30 MVAHIT  3078 FLORAS DEL SOL ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

10/24/2024 16:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 16:38 WELFARE 1890 CALLE QUEDO B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 16:43 LARCENY 6151-89 AIRPORT RD C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-012516 10/24/2024 16:49 LARCENY 2500-1423 SAWMILL RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 16:58 WELFARE 2900-239 CERRILLOS RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/24/2024 17:00 CLOSEPA 240 GRANT AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 17:03 NARCOTIC 1759 MANN ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 17:16 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/CALLE ATAJO B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 17:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 17:40 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 17:43 DISORDER 410 S GUADALUPE ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 17:46 NARCOTIC 3230 RUFINA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 17:47 PARKED  902 DUNLAP ST B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 801 W SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 1000 W CORDOVA RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

10/24/2024 18:05 SUSPPER AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/KACHINA RIDGE 
DR

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 18:11 DISORDER 851-B CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 18:13 WELFARE 1769 MANN ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 18:15 DISORDER 1518-6 LUISA ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 18:23 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

10/24/2024 18:30 FOLLOWU
P

5992 AIRPORT RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

10/24/2024 18:41 BURGMV  2001-E146 HOPEWELL ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 18:42 WELFARE SILER RD/INDUSTRIAL RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-012518 10/24/2024 18:55 WELFARE 1314 DECLOVINA ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 19:03 LARCENY 2020 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 19:23 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 19:25 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 19:33 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 19:35 MVAINJUR 2859 CERRILLOS RD B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 19:45 LARCENY 1576 LUISA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 19:55 ALARMBU
S

1630 HOSPITAL DR B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

10/24/2024 20:13 ALARMRE
S

900 PASEO DE LA CUMA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 20:15 CRIMTRES 5750 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/24/2024 20:16 DOMNOTI
F

2117 RANCHO SIRINGO RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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10/24/2024 20:19 SUSPPER 2800-H CERRILLOS RD F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 20:19 LARCENY 6151-333 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 20:39 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

10/24/2024 20:43 WELFARE 3550 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 20:45 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/24/2024 20:47 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2024 20:59 ALARMRE
S

1300-A2 RUFINA CIR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 21:03 SUSPPER 1518-6 LUISA ST C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

10/24/2024 21:09 MVAINJUR 1653 PASEO DE VISTA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-012519 10/24/2024 21:09 AGGASLT 2020 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 21:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

10/24/2024 21:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

10/24/2024 21:18 SUSPVEH 4440 CERRILLOS RD C200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

10/24/2024 21:26 SUSPVEH 2007 CALLE LORCA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

10/24/2024 21:27 TRAFFIC EXIT 282B OFF/EXIT 282 
OFF

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

10/24/2024 21:32 ASSTFIRE 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

10/24/2024 21:34 DISORDER 258 URIOSTE ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2024-012520 10/24/2024 21:53 SHOPLIFT 2020 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/24/2024 21:56 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/OSAGE AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 801 W SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

10/24/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012521 10/24/2024 22:02 DOMESTIC 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-012527 10/24/2024 22:07 DISORDER 1801-H73 ESPINACITAS ST F228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2024-012526 10/24/2024 22:12 WARRANT 1520 ESCONDIDA CT C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/24/2024 22:25 DISORDER 3795 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

10/24/2024 22:27 ALARMBU
S

227 DON GASPAR AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 22:31 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

B409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

10/24/2024 22:37 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/24/2024 22:42 SUSPPER 2704 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012523 10/24/2024 22:46 DOMESTIC 2000-A110 HOPEWELL ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

10/24/2024 22:49 SUSPVEH 3662-A5 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 22:52 WELFARE 1522-G126 PACHECO ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-012524 10/24/2024 23:04 DOMESTIC 3214 CALLE MARIE B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-012522 10/24/2024 23:11 WELFARE 6308 MAPLE ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

10/24/2024 23:14 SUSPPER 1925 ROSINA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

10/24/2024 23:27 DISORDER 3029 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN
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10/24/2024 23:31 RECVEH  2815 DON QUIXOTE C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-012525 10/24/2024 23:32 BURGMV  1616 JAY ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/24/2024 23:45 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

10/24/2024 23:58 ALARMBU
S

213 WASHINGTON AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  240
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